DISNEY COLLECTION EXCHANGE

HONG KONG DISNEYLAND® RESORT

- Mar 2025

S - Standard View
SV - Sea View
SVB - Sea View with Balcony

Jan1-Jan 25
Feb 9 - Mar 31

Jan 26 -Jan 28
Feb 2 -Feb 8

Jan29-Feb1

RESERVATION POINTS

PER NIGHT

NIGHTS

SUN—THU
FRI—SAT

SUN—THU
FRI—SAT

SUN—THU
FRI—SAT

DISNEY EXPLORERS LODGE
S SV
23-27 27-31
30 37
30 37
30 37
38 44
38 44

HONG KONG DISNEYLAND® HOTEL

27 -32

38

38
38

46
46

SV

29-34

42

42
42

51
51

SVB

33-38
46

46
46

55
55

One reservation point is equivalent to one allotted vacation point. Reservation points have no other relationship with, or comparison to, vacation points and
are established for convenience of reference only. Membership Extras are available with eligible ownership interests. General terms and conditions of this
program are in the "Membership Extras Acknowledgment and Disclosure Statement." Program terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

Point requirements for Disney Collection exchange are subject to change without notice.
-Hong Kong Disneyland® reservations must be made prior to the last 4 months of your Use Year for stays during that Use Year.

- A non-refundable $95 transaction fee applies per confirmed Hong Kong Disneyland reservation. If payment is not received at the time of confirmation,

Disney Vacation Club® reserves the right to cancel the reservation.

All exchanges and reservations are subject to availability. Important information regarding Booking Window and Cancellation/Modification Guidelines can

be located under the Plan Vacation Tab on DisneyVacationClub.com.

DV(C-24-3823756

DISNEY'S
HOLLYWOOD
HOTEL

S

19-23
27

27
27

34
34



